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Zeichnung:

Planverfasser:

Maßstab:
Unterschrift:

Index:

Unterschrift:

AT Asset Management GmbH
Schönfeldstraße 17
83022 Rosenheim
E-Mail: info@at-asset-management.de

Bauort:

Planungsphase:

Flur-Nr. 146, Gemarkung Griesbach
Stadtplatz 11
94086 Bad Griesbach i. Rottal

Bauherr:

BESTANDSPLANUNG
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Hinweis:
Darstellung ohne Brandschutzanforderungen!

18,62 m2

73,74 m2
8,22 m2

8,34 m2

2,69 m22,87 m2

3,33 m2

1,97 m2

2,29 m2

10,52 m2

40

1,
01

25

52

42

40
1,

23
5

2,
13

5
1,

01
15

2,
30

11
5

1,
76

5
40

40
3,

53
85 96

2,
57

1,
76 95

40

9,
50

5

40 2,435 25 7,84 24 1,88 115 1,32 24 4,725 40

40 2,435 25 7,84 3,79 1,01 15 3,595 38

19,845

40
2,

52
5

26
2,

46
11

5
92

11
5

1,
76

5
40

1,
05

40
7,

64
5

40

1,
05

8,
44

5

40 2,435 25 12,705 2,73 925 40

19,845

40 2,435 25 7,84 24 1,355 115 1,82 26 4,735 40

7 2,665

95 2,
0188

⁵
2,

01

1,01
2,01

82
1,96

1,
40

2,
08

81⁵
2,01

70
2,01

70
2,01

70
2,01

70
2,01

96
1,80

1,
01

2,
01

88
⁵

2,
01

2,
40

-2,68

-1,17

-2,68

-2,68⁵

-3,83

Notausstieg

Lüftung
Heizung

FH-Tür

Lager

Umkl. H
Putzr.

WC-H.

WC-D.

Flur

Umkl. D
Personal

Technik

FH-
Tür

FH-
Tür

RH 2,40

Lasten-
aufzug

BR
H

: 1
,1

4
BR

H
: 1

,4
6

BRH: 60

U
nt

er
zu

g

U
nt

er
zu

g

Notausgang

233-BE-02

Grundriss UG

10.10.2023


